P150000127

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	• #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



800263593978 03/03/15--01047--003 **35.00

FILED 15 MAR -9 PH 3: 49 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. LEWIEUX MAR '1. 1. 2015

2

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: UNICARE HEALTH MANAGEMENT CORP

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P15000001727

A7.

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Luis Castro

(Name of Person)

UNICARE HEALTH MANAGEMENT CORP

(Name of Firm/Company)

221 SW 42ND

(Address)

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Luis Castro (Name of Person) at (305) 508-9847 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E044 (05/13)

	A / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION OR A CORPORATION
Luis Castro	, hereby resign as VP
UNICARE HEALT	, hereby resign as VP (Title) H MANAGEMENT CORP ne of Corporation)
UNICARE HEALT	

Luis Castro

Digitally agened by Luis Castro DN cn=Luis Castro, o=UnVista insurance, ou=Unicare Health Management email=accounting@unVistansurance.com, c=US Date: 2015.03 03 16 48:16 -05'00'

(Signature of resigning officer/director)



Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 AND FILED 15 MAR -9 PH 3: 49 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA